
Abba Fences Corp

2423 SW 147th AVE#253

Miami, Florida, 33185

Phone #

Fax #

(305)303-5166

1(888)855-3834

Name / Address

abbafences@hotmail.corn

www.abbafences.com

CAUBERY LLC

11930 N BAYSHORE DR #1409

NORTH M IA M I BEACH , FL 33181

SCOPE OF WORK

Job address

8118 HARDING AVE

Terms

Date

4/24/2015

Proposal
Proposal/Quote#

679

Dade CC # 068501501

Broward CC # 09F-15809X

50% Down/50% Final installat...

Furnish and install 438 If of Aluminum railing stairs 42"high with handrail. Posts 2 x 2 x 093.

Top raj12 5/8"093, bottom rail channel 2 x 1 093, pickets 3/4"062. White powdercoating

paint. 190'aluminum handrailattached tothe wall 1 1/2"sch 40 pipe. White powdercoating

paint.

Engineering Plans by P.E.

Perm its fees city o f M iam i Beach n ot includ ed, w ill be added to final bill at actual cost.

Building Permits Running Fees Cityof Miami Beach

Acceptance of Proposal - Contract: The above prices, specifications and Terms and Conditions on reverse

side/second page are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. Abba Fences Corp. is authorized to do the work

Specified. Payment will be made as outlined above. Upon signing by Purchaser this becomes a binding
contract.

Thankyou toryour

business.

Customer Signature
Total

Expiration Date

5/23/2015

30,550.00

1,500.00

0.00

200.00

$32,250.00

1


