## Abba Fences Corp

2423 SW 147th AVE # 253 Miami, Florida, 33185

Phone #	(305)303-5166	abba
Fax #	1 (888)855-3834	w w w

abbafences@hotmail.com www.abbafences.com

ame / Address

CAUBERY LLC 11930 N BAYSHORE DR #1409 NORTH MIAMI BEACH , FL 33181

P	r	0	р	0	S	a	

Date	Proposal/Quote #				
4 / 2 4 / 2 0 1 5	679				

Dade CC # 06BS01501 Broward CC # 09F-15809X

		Job address	Terms 50% Down/50% Final installat		Expiration Date
		8118 HARDING AVE			5/23/2015
Description				Total	
SCOPE OF WORK					
Top rail 2 5/8" 093, botto	m rail channel 2 x 1 093, pie	2" high with handrail. Posts 2 ckets 3/4" 062. White powde /2" sch 40 pipe. White powd	r coating		30,550.00
Engineering Plans by P.E.					1,500.00
Permits fees city of Miami	Beach not included, will be a	added to final bill at actual c	ost.		0.00
Building Permits Running	Fees City of Miami Beach				200.00
Acceptance of Proposal Cor	tract. The above prices specifi	cations and Terms and Condition	ons on reverse		
side/second page are satisfact	ory and are hereby accepted. A	bba Fences Corp. is authorized gning by Purchaser this become	to do the work		
Thank you for your business.	Custome	r Signature	Total		\$32,250.00